St. Mary Catholic School
4434 - 53 Street

Vegreville, AB T9C 1A1
Phone: 780-632-3934 Fax: 780-632-2958
website: stmy.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2020/2021 School Year

Last Updated: 06/15/2020

Fee Name

2020/2021 Fee Amount

Activity Fees

In Town Transportation Grade 10 $20.00
In Town Transportation Grade 11 $20.00
In Town Transportation Grade 12 $20.00
In Town Transportation Grade 7 $20.00
In Town Transportation Grade 8 $20.00
In Town Transportation Grade 9 $20.00
Kanananskis Grade 9 $450.00
Kananaskis Grade 7 $375.00
P.E 20 $150.00
P.E 30 $150.00
P.E Grade 7 - 10 yearly fee $25.00
Young Author /Young Scientist $30.00
Extra-Curricular Fees

Cheer Team -Student fees $80.00
Cross X-Country $15.00
Jr. Boys Basketball - Student Fees $200.00
Jr. Boys Volleyball - Student Fees $200.00
Jr. Girls Basketball - Other Revenue $200.00
Jr. Girls Basketball - Student Fees $200.00
Jr. Girls Volleyball - Student Fees $200.00
Sr. Boys Basketball - Student Fees $375.00
Sr. Girls Basketball - Student Fees $360.00
Sr. Girls Volleyball - Student Fees $300.00
Sr. High Curling - Student Fees $40.00
Sr. High Track & Field - Student Fees $40.00
Sr.Badminton - Student Fees $40.00
Student fees Golf $40.00
Fees for Optional Courses

Art Jr High $20.00
Com Tech $20.00
Drama $20.00
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Elite Sports $50.00
Foods Sr High $100.00
Jr. High Foods $35.00
Jr. High Shop $50.00
Outdoor Ed $20.00
Personal Fitness $75.00
Photography $20.00
Sports Medicine $75.00
Sr. Construction $150.00
Sr. Hg. Art $100.00
Non-Curricular Goods & Services

Calculator Purchase $100.00
NSF Cheque Fee $25.00
Student Union Fees $25.00
Workbooks/Keys $20.00
Yearbook - Student Fees $40.00

TBD = To be decided

Any fees with TBD will be updated when the cost has been determined
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